

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3255/2013

KANTA DEVI VYAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRITHVIBALLABH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No./- and IA No.19540/2018-DELETION OF THE NAME OF
APPELLANT NO.1)

Date : 07-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Mangla, Adv.
Ms Aakanksha Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR
Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 14.3.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
07.03.2018

hj