

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3255/2013

SMT. CHARULATA JOSHI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRITHVIBALLABH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Aakanksha Tiwari, Adv.
Mr Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anil Sharma, Adv.
Mr Abhishek Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR
Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 6 and 7 are dead. Appropriate steps be
taken within four weeks time as last opportunity.

List again on 23.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
08.05.2018

hj